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Zmiany planu finansowego dochodów 

. Źródło dochodów 

4 

TRANSPORT I łĄCZNOSC 
Drogi publiczne gminne 
Wpływy z różnych dochodów 

Ogółem 
., 

Zwiększenie 

Na 2010 r. 
5 

9 095,00 
9 095,00 
9 095,00 
9 095,00 
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